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LABORATORY ACCREDITATION CERTIFICATE
(Registration No. CNAS L9943 |

Wuxi Jingwei Measurement & Testing Co., Ltd.
Building Fd, Chin: or N
Park, No.200, Linghu Read, Wuxi, Jiangsu, China
is accredited in accordance with ISOJEC 17025: 2005 General
Requirements for the Competence of Testing and Calibration
Laboratories(CNAS-CL0O1 Accreditation Criteria for the Competence of
Testing and Calibration Lab for the to undertak:
the service described in the schedule attached to this certificate.
The scope of accredifation is detailed in the afftached schedule
bearing the same registration number as above. The schedule form an
integral part of this certificate.

rk International Innovation

Darte of issue; 2017-0508
Darte of Expiry: 2023-05-07
Date of initial Accreditation: 2017-05-08

ignod om behall of China Mational Arereditat far
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FEREE 1000 & B FINUBREC: 5 A E. K6 E 500 I H BT IS I T AE . Be 0 I A 1A A PR s AT

FEARFEE, RBEIEIEAT IER » 1% 5] L HUHRAE i 5248 56 YA W il 1 18] Aol 3R 43t 7= i P gk AT A
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JRAIE m/s — 24.1 25.5 25. 1 21.3 22. 7 21.0
SRS = m’/h (FRA) — 5521 5838 5767 4945 5270 4885
Bk Pa — 508 568 554 403 458 393
# KPa — 0. 70 0. 66 0. 69 0.78 0.78 0.78
VOC HERE | meg/m CBRaS) | — | 0.0515 | 0.0458 | 0.0593 | 0.0649 | 0.0435 | 0. 0452
N B 2.84 2.67 3.42 3.21 2.29 2.21
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I SR T — 29.5 29. 6 29. 7 25.9 26. 1 26. 1
JE S IE m/s — 23. 8 23.2 23.2 20. 3 20. 3 19.8
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K 0. 0064 0. 383 0. 0079 0. 350
LR 18 R 0. 0025 0.333 0. 0197 0.317
B 0. 0088 0. 283 0. 0063 0. 300
Bk 0. 0203 0. 683 0.0211 0. 633
TR 28| g 0. 0209 0. 583 0. 0259 0.517
B 0. 0239 0. 450 0. 0430 0. 483
Bk 0. 0279 0. 650 0.0763 0. 600
AT 38T 5 0. 0254 0. 567 0. 0764 0.533
B 0.0247 0. 417 0.112 0. 467
Bk 0.0185 0.617 0. 0403 0. 567
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£ 0.0171 0. 433 0. 0833 0. 433
FrAEE 2.0 1.0 2.0 1.0
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BHBES: BINT. ZYIE T FQ-011 FEAHE ) VOC, HEBOK B2 & HAHEmUE %85 (Tl A
WA B AEH WU AR HE)  (DB12/524-2014) & 2 Fh “HAbAT L Frifes

THLE S BRHEROR TG CRATG S G HS bR HE) - (GB16297-1996) £ 2 HiJn4H 41
HEBOAR BEBRAE, VOCHEBUR BERF & (kAP R A MU HE s il bRiE)  (DB12/524-2014) 5K 5 H
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. PR 1000 &, @B YA . , To5 T BT 5 XA Tk 48 A X A3
i H 4% P 5 e KB 500 B H i H ALY / e A B15 2 ke
e s R " ‘ o UH X Al [N: 31, 462047
T (IR 3525 #i H. il i B Mg O Sy OFARSuE GAREZERE B 120, 420267
- . . FEREREE 1000 &, 3@ H
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it i eI L0008 ARG gy | BLMERMES MR, KR | SR RS R (AT 24
5 Jifk. KR 500 & 500 %5
e | TR % A B . B FEH (20171296 | R
P SO HEAL R 5 R B (R CEEiI = o AR IR R i 45
B e
B FTH 2018 4E 1 A VRMED 2018 4 6 HS VAT UL AR /
m fisf [
g —
R B # L / B ARG s T 27 Y A LR VRl y
ESi 5
Yol B - (B I o %%*ﬁgﬁﬁ%ﬁ’““ Yol WA T3 ST5%
BHREME o) 800 MR S (Jio0) 5 A5 EE B (%) 0.63
SEfR R (Jiot) 800 SEFRIARFE BT (JI6) 5 At 5 EE B (%) 0.63
T — TR M 7 5 F [i5]4% J  v FE oAl RS _
JEARIGFE CHIG) (35 (It (55 1 (555> / HAh CHIt) /
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eg=a: ‘L ‘/\y\j\i : /\ﬁ N —é uil -
25 1AL TG RRIRMUEE A TR A = T R ASWLAARED) 91320203314004506E e AL [ 2018 4F 10 H 15 H-10 H 16 H
= = 1 H = (] ZKE:HI%I:’?E e PR ST e
g | AMLE ) AL | g | AR | ALEE ) AMLEE | o | ) SKBR | &) ROE | RBCPHT | s
1599 o SEBREERL | SR VFHERL Fiﬂm)gﬁmﬁ SEBRHEERL | 4% 5 HEK %?ﬁﬁ Heua & | Heoa g | BACHIK Jag)
W) | k) | wEQR) = E(5) B6) | MED (8) 9) (10) gy | T
7K 0.0362 0.0595 0.0362
- (b2 101 500 0.0366 0.2231 0.0366
IR
YAk Bimy 98 400 0.0355 0. 1428 0.0355
:5_(1: A 19. 8 45 0.0072 0.0179 0.0072
v
B A 4. 44 8 0.0016 0. 0030 0.0016
%fﬁﬁ B 92.0 70 0.0080 | 0.0238 0.0080
N HHNES,
YT FQ-01: VOCs 0. 0242 80 0. 0003 0.018 0. 0003
H i THLES
HO VOCs 0.112 9.0
BRI 0. 683 1.0
[l A R W)
B4R 20 20 0 0
R AR 2 2 0 0
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AIH AT 50 N, SR 280 K, AT —HE 8 /N AR
1. PR .
5 7= i 44 Bk B2 MR HEFE A
10415 H 10 A 16 H
1 Fi L 1000 & 3 3E >75%
2 I8 AU T 1 5 it 143 143 14 >75%
3 o EN 500 & 1 & 2% >75%
2. JEMRLH B RER
B Wt & HER TR #E
10H 15 H 10 H 16 H
PR CGNERO 250t 0.80t 0.80t
G2 20t 0.06t 0.06t
2y 1t 3.1kg 3.2kg
FAH 2t / / HRBAT
TR 5 / / 256 KM 19
Co, 20 Jff / / 2914 KM 138
i 150m’ 0.5m° 0.5m’
3y HEA R HERE )
TFF A HHEBO ) CNED SEHETBOR ) /N ik

BEIN T 217
T

FQ-01

2240

T BRI UM AT PR 2+

2018 4F 10 H 20 H
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AR 1000 2. il HPLMRECH: 5 k. KR
500 =750 H SRS mi 5 0 RER L

AR S AR

MMM B R LR RRA AR S RmEH (58
£ 1000 &, #FAAMKEA 5 7 4. &R 500 EFEH AR ZmBE
k) (UTH “|EXR") SHAMBHE. 2FK, FHELL
T

—. RERLEXRNEL, ARERPAELIH, AEZRE
WERRERPNAERA AN AT ER. ATEERAH
B, AR EATHTHERFA T L EF RAH ELS Tk,
¥ RAEL 1000 & B ALRES 5 7 4. 4 K 500 B £ .
FERFEWES., A, £ 1Y, RENEBPEE LK
ARERAE,

-, AETEIARRT. BRAREERY, REMLHER
BEWERFREEWETARER, PHPTHER “ZFAR"
E, BRERWEGHER, ATAEEHRIUTILL:



LEMNARARN, BPNEEAE. HAREELHETT
a0, EEFAEGHEMTAEE, AR (FAEEHKFE)
(GBB978-1996) & 4 Wiy =R ATEA (7 AHE AN IRE T A A R
FRoE) (GB/T31962-2015) % | H iRk /E, BABMAAE) £+
HE, ZHERATRE NG A#HKD.
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	表3-1-4本项目固体废物处置一览表
	监测项目
	样品个数
	平行样
	加标回收样
	标样
	平行样（个）
	检查率（%）
	合格率（%）
	加标样（个）
	检查率（%）
	合格率（%）
	标样（个）
	合格率（%）
	废水
	pH值
	8
	2
	25%
	100%
	—
	—
	—
	2
	100%
	COD
	8
	2
	25%
	100%
	—
	—
	—
	2
	100%
	NH3-N
	8
	2
	25%
	100%
	2
	25%
	100%
	2
	100%
	TP
	8
	2
	25%
	100%
	2
	25%
	100%
	2
	100%
	TN
	8
	2
	25%
	100%
	2
	25%
	100%
	2
	100%
	校准日期
	声校准器
	型号
	标准噪声值（dB（A））
	监测前校准值（dB（A））
	示值偏差（dB（A））
	检测后校准值（dB（A））
	示值偏差（dB（A））
	2018.10.15
	AWA6222A
	94.0
	93.8
	0.2
	93.8
	0.2
	2018.10.16
	AWA6222A
	94.0
	93.8
	0.2
	93.8
	0.2
	类别
	检测项目
	标准（方法）名称及编号（含年号）
	废水
	pH值
	化学需氧量
	《水质 化学需氧量的测定 重铬酸盐法》HJ828-2017
	氨氮
	《水质 氨氮的测定 纳氏试剂分光光度法》HJ535-2009
	总磷
	《水质 总磷的测定 钼酸铵分光光度法》GB/T11893-1989
	悬浮物
	《水质 悬浮物的测定 重量法》GB/T11901-1989
	   总氮
	废气
	VOCS
	《环境空气 挥发性有机物的测定 吸附管采样-热脱附/气相色谱-质谱法》 HJ644-2013
	VOCS
	《固定污染源废气 挥发性有机物的测定 固相吸附-热脱附/气相色谱-质谱法》 HJ734-2014
	颗粒物
	噪声
	厂界噪声
	《工业企业厂界环境噪声排放标准》（GB12348-2008）
	序号
	仪器设备
	型号
	编号
	检定/校准情况
	1
	紫外可见分光光度计
	L5
	SY-009
	已检定
	2
	便携式pH计
	PHB-1
	XC-411
	已检定
	3
	COD消解仪
	HCA-100
	FZ-027
	已检定
	4
	循环水多用真空泵
	SHZ-D(Ⅲ)
	FZ-024
	已检定
	5
	紫外分光光度计
	L9
	SY-008
	已检定
	6
	电子天平
	ME204E
	SY-001
	已检定
	7
	智能烟气采样器
	GH-2
	XC-714
	已检定
	8
	气相质谱仪/热脱附仪
	Agilent 7890B-5977B/Markes TD-100xr
	SY-020
	已检定
	9
	空气/智能TSP综合采样器
	崂应2050型
	XC-743、XC-744、XC-745、XC-746
	已检定
	10
	多功能声级计
	AWA6228+
	XC-740
	已检定
	11
	声校准器
	AWA6222A
	XC-513
	已检定
	编号
	监测内容
	监测项目
	监测点位
	监测频次
	编号
	监测内容
	监测项目
	监测点位
	监测频次
	监测点位
	监测项目
	监测频次
	序号
	产品名称
	年设计产能
	日产量
	监测期间产量
	2018-10-15
	2018-10-16
	单位
	执行标准
	监测结果
	10月15日
	10月16日
	单位
	执行标准
	监测结果
	10月15日
	10月16日


